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GROUP 
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Tenute in metallo - Metal Seal Type - Joint de type metallique 

Machined Seal E-FLEX® U-FLEX® C-FLEX® 

e 
0-FLEX® DELTA® HELICOFLEX® 

304 530400 Lega 276 
Alloy 276 

316 531600 Alliage 276 

321 532100 Lega 400 
Alloy 400 

Alliage 400 

Nickel 201 N02201 
Lega 600 

Alluminio 
Alloy 600 

Aluminium 
Alliage 600 

Aluminium A91100 

(Alloy 1100) Lega 62S 
Alloy 62S 

Argento 
Alliage 62S 

Silver 

Argent Lega 718 

(99,99 pure) 
Alloy 718 

Alliage 718 

Titanio 

Titanium R50400 
Lega X-750 

T itane Alloy X-750 
Alliage X-750 

Tantalio 

Tantalum Waspaloy 

Tantale 
Waspaloy 
Waspaloy 

Rame 

Copper (11000 
Cuivre 

Tacti1nataa 
GROUP 
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N10276 

N04400 

N06600 

N0662S 

N07718 

N07750 

N07001 




